Lomond Spring Break Reading Challenge
Saturday, March 25 — Sunday, April 2, 2017

How many minutes can Lomond students read over Spring Break? We

challenge ALL students to read (or be read to) for 20 minutes each day.
Please write down the book(s) you read each day and the number of

minutes, whether alone or with a family member. Tally your total (this
will be a good math refresher for our older students!)

Teacher:

Name:
Minutes of Reading

Book Title(s)

Date
Saturday, March 25™

Sunday, March 26™

Monday, March 27"

Tuesday, March 28™

Wednesday, March 29"

Thursday, March 30™

Friday, March 31°

Saturday, April 1

Sunday, April 2"

TOTAL NUMBER OF MINUTES READ:

Please bring this completed form back to your teacher
on Monday, April 3™!



Lomond Spring Break Reading Challenge
Saturday, March 25" — Sunday, April 2", 2017

AUl students who complete the form and show that they have read over break (this may be
reading alone or with a family member) will get their name on our Challenge Poster. In
addition, the class in grades K-2 and grades 3-4 with the highest percentage of student

participation will get a treat and a story from Mrs. Freeman.
It’s all about teamwork! Any class can win!

STUDENTS: Please complete the following before turning in your reading form:

My Favorite Book Was:

What | like about this book is:

PARENTS: Please complete this section and sigh before your student returns the

form.

| enjoyed this Reading Challenge because:

| verify that my student completed the reading on the chart.

Parent Signature / Printed Name



